
The Development Industry Forum members represent users of the Planning and Building Control Service at
West Berkshire Council. Membership is broad in terms of work interest areas covering Architects, Builders,
Consultants, Designers and Surveyors with representatives being spread geographically across the District.

Customers are invited to contact members of  the Forum if  they would like an independent opinion of  the Planning
Service or to comment on any aspect of  the service where potential improvements are identified.

The Planning Service Development Industry Forum operates in addition to our usual customer feedback facilities
available at the reception desk, through our website, by fax, telephone or by post.

Development Industry Forum Members

Mark Pettitt 
Fowler Architecture and

Planning
01672 569931

mark@faap.co.uk

Ian Blake
iB Architects 
07469 233231

ib@ib-architects.co.uk

Tim Burden
Turley

0118 902 2830
tim.burden@turley.co.uk

Emily Harvey
Bloor Homes Southern

01635 31555
Emily.harvey@bloorhomes.com 

Rebecca Fenn Tripp
rebecca.fenn-tripp@bloorhomes.com

J M J Bull BA (Hons), DipSurv 
Managing Director - Rivar Ltd. 

jbull@rivar.co.uk
01635 43069

Joseph Hickling
Boyer Planning  

01344 758551 
JosephHickling@boyerplanning.co.uk

Duncan Mathewson 
Mathewson Waters Architects 

01488 73131 
duncanmathewson@btconnect.com

Gareth Johns
Pro-Vision

01794 368698
GarethJ@pro-vision.co.uk

Hemant Amin  
Coffin Mew LLP

01635 521212
HemantAmin@coffinmew.co.uk

Planning Service 
Development Industry Forum

David Creek
Ressance/Developer Interface Group

Tel: 01635 277697
David.Creek@ressance.co.uk

Bruce Reay
Plan and Design Company 

07788 493121 
architectdesign@hotmail.co.uk

Daniel Crawford
Sovereign Housing Group 

07385 382680
Daniel.Crawford@sovereign.org.uk

Stuart M Atkinson
Stuart Michael Associates 

(Consulting Engineers and Transport Planners)
01635 867711

sma@stuartmichael.co.uk
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� To represent the views of  Planning Services customers in respect of  the service
provided.

� To liaise with the Planning Service, to ensure effective communication with customers is
provided, when new regulations, policies or changes are introduced.

� To bring to the attention of  the Planning Service, complaints and compliments made by
customers to individual members of  the Forum.

� To be consulted by the Planning Service on proposals for service development and
improvements.

� To positively assist the Planning Service to provide a high standard of  service by making
suggestions and presenting ideas.

If  you would like to become a member of  the Forum and help to develop our service further, please contact
Teresa Marshall on 01635 519511; or alternatively by email at: teresa.marshall@westberks.gov.uk.

Minutes from specific Forum Meetings are available at: www.westberks.gov.uk/planningforum.

Development Industry Forum –
Terms of Reference

“Membership is broad in
terms of work interest
areas covering
Architects, Builders,
Consultants, Designers
and Surveyors with
representatives being
spread geographically
across the District.”
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